rock @ spa’

PRICE LIST

RHYTHM & MOTION STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY
SYNCHRONICITY 50min  $245 80min $359  50min $265 80min $379
SMOOTH OPERATOR 50 min  $235 50 min  $255

FACE THE MUSIC 50 min $275 80 min $339 50 min  $295 80 min $359
WRAP REMIX 110 min $457 110 min $477
SOUND & VIBRATION THERAPY 80 min $359 80 min  $379
HARD ROCK BRAINWAVE ENTERTAINMENT 110 min $520 110 min $540
POWER NAP 50 min  $199 50 min  $219

SOUNDWAVE MASSAGE 50 min  $299 50 min  $319

MASSAGE

SWEDISH MASSAGE 50min  $240 80min $360 50min $260 80 min $380
HOT ROCK MASSAGE 80 min $360 80 min  $380
WHOLE LOTTA AROMA 50 min $240 80 min $360 50 min  $260 80 min $380
"UNDER PRESSURE" DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 50min  $255 80min $370  50min $275 80min $390
"GOOD TIMES" CBD MASSAGE 50min  $250 80min $365 50min $270 80min $385
ESCAPE TO PARADISE 50min  $250 80min $365 50min $270 80 min $385
NEW LIFE, NEW MOM 50 min  $235 50 min  $255

CUSTOMIZED MASSAGE 50min  $265 80min $375 50min $285 80min $395
SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY FRIDAY - SUNDAY
TRANQUILITY SOUND RITUAL 80 min $380 80 min  $400
THAI MUSCLE MELT 80 min $380 80 min  $400
VITALITY BOOSTER 80 min $380 80 min  $400
ROCK ROYALTY 110 min $525 110 min $545
ECHOES OF RAIN IN AMAZONS 110 min $525 110 min $545

UNPLUG TO REBOOT 80 min $375 80 min $415



FACIALS

HYDRAFACIALS

STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

COUPLE'S JOURNEYS

STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

DE-STRESS BODY RITUAL FOR TWO
A JOURNEY THROUGH THE SENSES

ZEN CEREMONY FOR TWO

MONTALCINO REVITALIZING RITUAL

FIJIAN RESTORATIVE RITUAL
CUSTOMIZED COUPLES MASSAGE

$775 80 min
$775 80 min
$770 80 min
$915 110 min
$915 110 min

$540 80 min  $770 50 min

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

$815
$815
$810
$955
$955
$580 80 min $810

DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 50 min $330 80 min $430 50min  $350 80 min  $450
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 30 MINUTES 30 min $250 30 min  $270

DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL PERK (UPGRADE) $65

THE EXPERT SOLUTION HYDRAFACIAL 80 min $450 80 min  $470

FACIAL TREATMENTS

SIGNATURE ROCK FACIAL 50 min $255 80 min $340 50min  $275 80 min  $360
THE LIFTING & FIRMING FACIAL 50 min $260 80 min $345 50 min  $280 80 min  $365
ICONIC SEA CREATION FACIAL 80 min $460 110 min  $545 50min  $480 80 min  $565
EUROPEAN DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL 50 min $260 80 min $350 50min  $280 80 min  $370
COLLAGEN OPTIMIZER 50 min $260 50 min  $280

GENTLEMEN'S FACIAL 50 min $260 80 min $345 50min  $280 80 min  $365
TIME EXPERT WRINK-LESS FACIAL 50 min $265 50min  $285

HYDRO-LIFT BRIGHTENING FACIAL 50 min $265 50 min  $285

HYALURONIC FILLER FACIAL 50 min $265 50min  $285

FACIALS ENHANCEMENT TREATMENTS

DOESN'T ADD TREATMENT TIME

HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK $65 RED LIGHT THERAPY $30

HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK $65 LIP PLUMPING $30

ALGO MASK $65 UNDER EYE TREATMENT $30

MICROCURRENT $30

SPA ADDITIONS

ADDS 30 MINUTES

HYDRA 4 RED - OUT FACIAL TREATMENT $130

THE BIOLIGHT BRIGHTENING FACIAL $130

ENCORE EXPERIENCES

DIAMOND LUMINOUS GLOW 50 min $259 50min  $279

CITRUS ESSENCE FACIAL 50 min $259 50 min  $279

ULTIMATE DETOX 110 min  $480 110 min $500

NAILS

MANICURES

THE CLASSIC

GEL POLISH

PURE FIJI SPA

REJUVENATING GOLDEN TOUCH
PEDICURES

THE CLASSIC

GEL POLISH

PURE FIJI SPA

REJUVENATING GOLDEN TOUCH

SPECIALTIES

SCULPTURE NAIL EXTENSIONS
LUXURY AROMA MANI PEDI
GEL X NAILS

GEL REFILL

UPGRADES

NAIL ART

GEL POLISH UPGRADE
GEL POLISH REMOVAL
DIP REMOVAL
FRENCH CLASSIC
FRENCH GEL
PARAFFIN

EXTENDED MASSAGE
HOT STONES

SMART GOGGLES

EYE GEL MASK

ROSE HAND MASK

STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

$55
$75
$80
$95

$75
$95
$105
$120

$180
$150
$140
$95

$30
$30
$30
$50
$30
$40
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

HAIR SERVICES

HAIRCUT & STYLE
HAIRCUT

BLOW DRY

HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY
UPDO DESIGN

HAIR COLOR

SINGLE PROCESS

FULL COLOR

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS
FULL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS
CUSTOM COLOR

SPECIALTIES
KERATIN

GENTLEMEN'S CORNER - BARBER
GENTLEMEN'S CUT

STEAM BARBER SHAVE

GUY LIGHTS

GRAY BLEND

BEARD & MUSTACHE TRIM
GENTLEMEN'S COLOR

HAIR SERVICES UPGRADES
IRON WORK

DEEP CONDITIONING
DETOXIFYING SCALP
EYEBROW TINTING

STARTING AT MONDAY - SUNDAY

$85

$65

$130

UPON CONSULTATION

$85
$120
$130
$185
UPON CONSULTATION

$375

$60
$60
$100
$55
$35
$85

$35
$45
$45
$30



HARD ROCK PACKAGES

GREATEST HITS 3hrs
HARD ROCK ESCAPE 2hrs
MIAMI'S SUNSET 2hrs
DIAMOND GLOW RITUAL 2hrs
CITRUS VITALITY PACKAGE 2.5hrs

$820
$530
$530
$550
$655

3hrs
2hrs
2hrs
2hrs
2.5hrs

$840
$550
$550
$550
$675

BODY TREATMENTS STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY

FRIDAY - SUNDAY

RENEWING BODY SCRUB 50 min  $229 50 min  $249

TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB 50 min  $229 50 min  $249

ROCK YOUR BODY 50min  $245 50 min  $265

RESTORING NUTRITIONAL WRAP 50 min  $239 50 min  $259
LEARN MORE

rock @ spa

954.488.6999 & SALON

For your convenience, 21% service charge will be added to

each spa & salon service. If you feel you have received exceptional
service, additional gratuities are appreciated and

are solely at your discretion.

9 retune yourself.

Rock Spa® | Seminole Hard Rock Hollywood
1 Seminole Way, Hollywood, FL 33314 | 954.797.5888

www.seminolehardrockhollywood.com



