rock **s** spa

\$275

\$270 50 min \$270 80 min \$385

\$255

50 min \$285 80 min \$395

\$390

80 min \$385

PRICE LIST ___

"UNDER PRESSURE" DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

"GOOD TIMES" CBD MASSAGE

ESCAPE TO PARADISE

NEW LIFE, NEW MOM

CUSTOMIZED MASSAGE

RHYTHM & MOTION	STARTING AT	MONDAY	/ - THURS	DAY		FRIDAY -	SUNDA	Υ	
SYNCHRONICITY			\$245		\$359		\$265		\$379
SMOOTH OPERATOR			\$235				\$255		
FACE THE MUSIC			\$275		\$339		\$295		\$359
WRAP REMIX					\$457				\$477
SOUND & VIBRATION THERAPY					\$359				\$379
HARD ROCK BRAINWAVE ENTERTAINMEN	Т				\$520				\$540
POWER NAP			\$199				\$219		
SOUNDWAVE MASSAGE			\$299				\$319		
MASSAGE									
MASSAGE SWEDISH MASSAGE			\$240		\$360		\$260		\$380
			\$240		\$360 \$360		\$260		\$380 \$380

\$255

\$250

\$250

\$235

\$265

80 min \$370

80 min \$365

80 min \$365

80 min \$375

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES	STARTING AT MONDAY - THURSDAY	FR	RIDAY - SUNDAY	
TRANQUILITY SOUND RITUAL		\$380		\$400
THAI MUSCLE MELT		\$380		\$400
VITALITY BOOSTER		\$380		\$400
ROCK ROYALTY		n \$525		\$545
ECHOES OF RAIN IN AMAZONS		n \$525		\$545
LINPLUG TO REBOOT	80 min	\$ 375	80 min	\$ 415

FACIALS HYDRAFACIALS	STARTING AT MO	NDAY - TH	URSDAY		FRIDAY	- SUNDAY	
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 30 MINUTES DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL PERK (UPGRAD	50 min 30 min E)	\$330 \$250 \$65		\$430		\$350 \$270	\$450
THE EXPERT SOLUTION HYDRAFACIAL				\$450		\$470	
SIGNATURE ROCK FACIAL		\$255		\$340		\$275	\$360
THE LIFTING & FIRMING FACIAL		\$260		\$345		\$280	\$365
ICONIC SEA CREATION FACIAL		\$460		\$545		\$480	\$565
EUROPEAN DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL		\$260		\$350		\$280	\$370
COLLAGEN OPTIMIZER		\$260				\$280	
GENTLEMEN'S FACIAL		\$260		\$345		\$280	\$365
TIME EXPERT WRINK-LESS FACIAL		\$265				\$285	
HYDRO-LIFT BRIGHTENING FACIAL		\$265				\$285	
HYALURONIC FILLER FACIAL		\$265				\$285	
FACIALS ENHANCEMENT TREATMENTS DOESN'T ADD TREATMENT TIME							
HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK	\$65		RED LIGH	HT THERAF	PΥ	\$30	
HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK	\$65		LIP PLUM	1PING		\$30	
ALGO MASK	\$65		UNDER E	YE TREAT	MENT	\$30	
MICROCURRENT	\$30						
SPA ADDITIONS ADDS 30 MINUTES							
HYDRA 4 RED - OUT FACIAL TREATMEN	T \$130						
THE BIOLIGHT BRIGHTENING FACIAL	\$130						
ENCORE EXPERIENCES							
DIAMOND LUMINOUS GLOW	50 min	\$259			50 min	\$270	
CITRUS ESSENCE FACIAL	50 min	\$259 \$259			50 min		
ULTIMATE DETOX	110 min				110 min		
OLIMATE DETOX		34 00				\$ 300	

COUPLE'S JOURNEYS	STARTING AT MONDA	AY - THURS	DAY		FRIDAY -	SUNDAY	
DE-STRESS BODY RITUAL FOR TWO		\$775				\$815	
A JOURNEY THROUGH THE SENSES		\$775				\$815	
ZEN CEREMONY FOR TWO		\$770				\$810	
MONTALCINO REVITALIZING RITUAI		\$915				\$955	
FIJIAN RESTORATIVE RITUAL		\$915				\$955	
CUSTOMIZED COUPLES MASSAGE		\$540		\$770		\$580	\$810

NAILS	CTARTING AT	Γ MONDAY - SUNDAY	HAIR SERVICES	CTA DTINIC	G AT MONDAY - SUNDAY
INAILS	STARTING A	MONDAT - SUNDAT	TIAIR SERVICES	SIAKIING	3 AT MONDAT - SUNDAT
MANICURES			HAIRCUT & STYLE		
THE CLASSIC		\$55	HAIRCUT		\$85
GEL POLISH		\$75	BLOW DRY		\$65
PURE FIJI SPA		\$80	HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY		\$130
REJUVENATING G	OLDEN TOUCH	\$95	UPDO DESIGN		UPON CONSULTATION
PEDICURES					
THE CLASSIC		\$75	HAIR COLOR		
GEL POLISH		\$95	SINGLE PROCESS		\$85
PURE FIJI SPA		\$105	FULL COLOR		\$120
REJUVENATING G	OLDEN TOUCH		PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS/LOW		\$130
	010111100011	4120	FULL HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIG	HTS	\$185
SPECIALTIES	EVERNOIGNIC	¢100	CUSTOM COLOR		UPON CONSULTATION
SCULPTURE NAIL		\$180 \$150	SPECIALTIES		
LUXURY AROMA M GEL X NAILS	IANI PEDI	*	KERATIN		\$375
		\$140	KEN TIN		4373
GEL REFILL		\$95	GENTLEMEN'S CORNER - BAR		
UPGRADES			GENTLEMEN'S CUT		\$60
NAIL ART		\$30	STEAM BARBER SHAVE		\$60
GEL POLISH UPGR		\$30	GUY LIGHTS		\$100
GEL POLISH REMO	DVAL	\$30	GRAY BLEND		\$55
DIP REMOVAL		\$50	BEARD & MUSTACHE TRIM		\$35
FRENCH CLASSIC		\$30	GENTLEMEN'S COLOR		\$85
FRENCH GEL		\$40			
PARAFFIN		\$30	HAIR SERVICES UPGRADES		
EXTENDED MASS	AGE	\$30	IRON WORK		\$35
HOT STONES		\$30	DEEP CONDITIONING		\$45
SMART GOGGLES		\$30	DETOXIFYING SCALP		\$45
EYE GEL MASK		\$30	EYEBROW TINTING		\$30
ROSE HAND MASK	<u> </u>	\$30			

HARD ROCK PACKAGES

GREATEST HITS	\$820	\$840
HARD ROCK ESCAPE	\$530	\$550
MIAMI'S SUNSET	\$530	\$550
DIAMOND GLOW RITUAL	\$550	\$550
CITRUS VITALITY PACKAGE	\$655	\$675

BODY TREATMENTS	STARTING AT MONDAY	- THURSDAY	FRIDAY -	SUNDAY
RENEWING BODY SCRUB TROPICAL GLOW SUGAR SCRUB ROCK YOUR BODY RESTORING NUTRITIONAL WRAP		\$229 \$229 \$245 \$239		\$249 \$249 \$265 \$259

LEARN MORE





954.488.6999

& S A L O N

For your convenience, 21% service charge will be added to each spa & salon service. If you feel you have received exceptional service, additional gratuities are appreciated and are solely at your discretion.

⁹ retune yourself.

Rock Spa® | Seminole Hard Rock Hollywood 1 Seminole Way, Hollywood, FL 33314 | 954.797.5888 www.seminolehardrockhollywood.com